
STAT Lab Schedule — SPR 2023
Sorted By Person

Last Name First Name Email Address Course Course# Day Start End Mode Zoom Link
Bready Brenden bbready@vt.edu STAT 3604 Monday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/81467385321
Cho Youngjin youngjin@vt.edu STAT 4204 Sunday 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/6031458936
Christianson Ryan rchristianson@vt.edu STAT 3616 Tuesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM In-Person Hutcheson 204
Christianson Ryan rchristianson@vt.edu STAT 4514 Tuesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM In-Person Hutcheson 204
Clark Jared cjared96@vt.edu STAT 3006 Monday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM In-Person Hutcheson 204
Clark Jared cjared96@vt.edu STAT 3006 Monday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM In-Person Hutcheson 204
Gilbert Josiah jgilbert1@vt.edu STAT 3604 Monday 5:30 PM 6:00 PM In-Person Hutcheson 204
Gilbert Josiah jgilbert1@vt.edu STAT 3604 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM In-Person Hutcheson 204
Gilbert Josiah jgilbert1@vt.edu STAT 3616 Monday 5:30 PM 6:00 PM In-Person Hutcheson 204
Gilbert Josiah jgilbert1@vt.edu STAT 3616 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM In-Person Hutcheson 204
Im Joon Hyung joonhyung@vt.edu STAT 4705 Sunday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/4192473967
Kim Won Hee wonhee@vt.edu STAT 4714 Sunday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9178616985
Lee Jaeyoung jaeyounglee@vt.edu STAT 4705 Monday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9798116796
Lin Zhengzhi zhengzhi@vt.edu STAT 3615 Thursday 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/skype/8294908385
Lin Zhengzhi zhengzhi@vt.edu STAT 5615 Thursday 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/skype/8294908385
Min Jie jiem@vt.edu STAT 3615 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/4275127197.
Nagel Ben nagelb@vt.edu STAT 3615 Thursday 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/s/9683960176#success
Qian Chen chenqian@vt.edu STAT 3604 Monday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/7162475849 
Rhee Anbin abrhee@vt.edu STAT 3615 Tuesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/3907227880
Rhee Anbin abrhee@vt.edu STAT 4214 Tuesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/3907227880
Shin Hwasoo shwasoo@vt.edu STAT 3616 Monday 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2722650551
Shin Hwasoo shwasoo@vt.edu STAT 4214 Monday 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2722650551
Song Xinyi xinyis@vt.edu STAT 4705 Wednesday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Zoom https://us05web.zoom.us/j/6685892698?pwd=SC9GTGNJd2haK1dCQ1AxS0dvRVl3UT09
Xu Shuangshuang xshuangshuang@vt.edu STAT 2004 Wednesday 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/3903148960
Ye Youhui yye1997@vt.edu STAT 2004 Tuesday 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/6428014327


